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Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 250,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444
Office:
Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category
Short Let Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

892 days
Type Duplex Built

Tastefully 2 bedrooms Shortlet at Jahi going for 250k per day. Its facilities are. swimming pool, 24/7 light,
good view and ambiance, very good security, tarred road with good internet service and for parties with a
maximum of 20 persons.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P6478497318

Category: Short Let

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 250000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 250000 0

Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 210000 0Km

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 40000 0Km

jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 120000 0Km

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 80000 250 0Km

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 100000 0Km

Jahi Gilmore, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 150000 0Km

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 250000 0Km

Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 120000000 0Km

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 120000 0Km

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 85000 1.5Km

Katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 45000 2.8Km

Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 200000 3Km

Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 2 2 100000 3Km

Katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 1 1 70000 3Km

CBN ESTATE, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 130000 3.5Km

11, winnipeg close, Maitama, Maitama,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 95000 3.7Km

Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 150000 4Km

wuse2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 60000 4Km

Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 50000 4Km

Utako, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 150000 4.3Km

Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 65000000 4.7Km

Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 120000 4.8Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


